© Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30Page 3TRANSMOTEC
SH-0530L
SSHH--00553300LL 拉式 PULL TYPE
總重量 Total Weight  : 23 g
        線圈資料 COIL DATA
通電時間 "ON"time
通電時間"ON"time+斷電時間"OFF"time
1.7 3.4 6.8 17
∞ 50 18 2
型號 Type no.
SH-0530L-06V 6 8.5 12 19
SH-0530L-12V 12 17 24 38
SH-0530L-24V 24 34 48 76
SH-0530L-48V 48 68 96 152
SH-0530S-06V 6 8.5 12 19
SH-0530S-12V 12 17 24 38
SH-0530S-24V 24 34 48 76
SH-0530S-48V 48 68 96 152
Open Frame Solenoids
Intermittent
(10%)間歇
直流電壓 DC Volts